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PLUS S&P
()
2017.0510
98.36
(NAVY) 1788290
() 03% ( 0215%, - 0.02%,
:0.04%, : 0025%)
APAP (Wwww.plusetf.co.kr)
147,10
A269530
Tider 269530KS
1
@
T+2
()
2025-04-30 120
2025-01-31 100
2024-07-31 100

(2024.08.21 ~ 2025.08.20)

EJ PLUS ETF

ETF ( )
ETF -
120%
93%
67%
40%
13%
-13%
-40% ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥
17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05 24.05 25.05
M 3M 6M 1y 3y YTD
ETF -056 -005 402 2121 4202 402 100.26
-085 -123 230 1933 2919 230 60.22
029 118 172 188 1283 172 4005

TOP 10

iShares Global Infrastructure ETF

SPDR S&P Global Infrastructure ETF

Aena SME SA

Transurban Group

NextEra Energy Inc

Grupo Aeroportuario del Pacifico SAB de CV
Enbridge Inc

Iberdrola SA

Auckland International Airport Ltd
Constellation Energy Corp

)
1418

318
291
278
267
248

14.36%.

31.89%

25.05%,

28.7%

31.89%

28.70%

25.05%

14.36%



